Product

Cable and software for digital

sound level meter

15098580

Cable and software for digital sound

[

30-10-2025

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity
and noise meter 15098560.

15098580

5708004018261

8522900090

1

Product specifications

Barcode
Gross weight

Net weight

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004018261
0.050 kg

0.050 kg



